
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

March 22, 2022

14424

137.29

138

06

295.90

95

36

316.80

86

51

367.39

73

27

381.70

59

0120Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

March 22, 2022

21404

287.50

120

6

321.00

98

21

323.24

88

113

393.11

71

63

420.00

59

7

747.31

21

214Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

March 22, 2022

2473348

138.87

153

280

336.98

119

639

355.63

103

493

355.94

87

205

383.89

71

350

424.14

59

158

516.60

45

2125Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

March 22, 2022

4948

147.59

163

0001

440.00

75

001Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

March 21, 2022

46970

137.31

165

4

317.50

124

46

403.29

100

146

407.24

86

110

420.31

73

72

431.08

60

21

424.12

42

399Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

March 21, 2022

1468530

156.91

154

14

177.50

145

41

333.58

99

344

336.16

86

451

388.40

71

84

425.02

58

4

450.00

48

938Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

March 21, 2022

124

130.00

118

00008

395.00

56

08Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

March 21, 2022

77

254.48

118

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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50-64
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50 lbs.
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Kawartha Community Sales Barn

March 19, 2022

36175

168.02

145

12

271.03

127

165

348.65

101

48

368.19

86

41

411.82

70

20

444.74

58

0286Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

March 17, 2022

415104

187.03

153

27

284.57

129

94

345.45

101

56

367.30

86

99

388.61

71

34

421.20

60

1

435.00

37

311Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

March 16, 2022

20014

149.30

149

001

484.99

77

2

452.50

56

3

507.30

43

20Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


